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5 YEARS:
Heather Albee-Scott
Rachel Connors
Kelly Finn
April Grow
Jasmine LaBine
Joe Lee-Cullin
Dave Leib
Shanti Madhavan-Brown
Roy Mathews
Linda Meeks
Shauna Merriman
Erin Overholser
Douglas Spencer
Yuming Zhang

10 YEARS:
Janice Best
Holly Hill
Leigh Ann LaFave
Ashley Miller
Kacie Miller
Katey Price
Matthew Rix
Marc Roy
Tyler Schweda
Allen Slamer
Craig Streu
Jason Whittaker

15 YEARS:
Eric Hill
Carol Townsend
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20 YEARS:
David Abbott
Danit Brown
Nels Christensen
Johnnie Collins
Anna Coulter
Holger Elischberger
Sheila Lyons-Sobaski
Jessica Roberts
Mareike Wieth
Bary Wolf
Nicolle Zellner

30 YEARS:
Craig Bieler
Lance Coleman
Robin Dunn
Lisa Lewis
Lisa Locke
Karla McCavit
Kenneth Saville
Jake Weber

25 YEARS:
Connie Smith

35 YEARS:
Renee Kreger

40 YEARS:
John Bedient
Brenda Brigham

45 YEARS:
Dawn Leightner
Kent McGuigan
Skip Zabel
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ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
Lisa Lewis

ART & ART HISTORY
Shauna Merriman

BIOLOGY
Kenneth Saville
Sheila Lyons-Sobaski
Roy Marc

CAMPUS SAFETY
Johnnie Collins
Tyler Schweda
Dave Leib

CHEMISTRY & BIOCHEMISTRY
Craig Bieler
Craig Streu

COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Katey Price
Jasmine LaBine

CUTLER CENTER
Karla McCavit
Barry Wolf
Heather Albee-Scott

EARTH & ENVIR.
Joe Lee-Cullin

ECON & MGMT
John Bedient

ENGLISH
Danit Brown
Nels Christensen
Ashley Miller
Jessica Roberts

EQUINE. CENTER
Erin Overholser

FAC. OPS.
Dawn Leightner
Kent McGuigan
Douglas Spencer
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FINANCIAL AID
Skip Zabel
Carol Townsend
Rachel Connors

GERSTACKER INST.
Roy Mathews

GROUNDS
Jason Whittaker

HUMAN RESOURCES
Lisa Locke

INFORM. TECH.
Janice Best

INST. ADV.
Anna Coulter
Brenda Brigham

KINESIOLOGY
Holly Hill

LIBRARY
Linda Meeks

MAR. COMM.
Jake Weber

MATH
April Grow
Yuming Zhang

MEN’S BASEBALL
Matthew Rix

HONORS
Renee Kreger

MEN’S FOOTBALL
Allen Slamer

MUSIC
David Abbott

PHYSICS
Nicolle Zellner
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PSYCH. SCI.
Holger Elischberger
Mareike Wieth
Eric Hill
Shanti Madhavan-Brown

REGISTRAR
Robin Dunn

TENNIS
Kacie Miller

TRACK
Lance Coleman

WOM. SOFTBALL
Leigh Ann LaFave

STUDENT DEV.
Connie Smith
Kelly Finn


